HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV
ISIN: HRHTOORA0005  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/25 16:25:00

Price
30.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.33% (0.10)

ISIN HRHTOORAO0005
Symbol HT
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,387 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

30.50 EUR (835)
30.60 EUR (548)
30.60 EUR
30.60 EUR
30.50 EUR
30.50 EUR
30.564025 EUR
7,797
238,307.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HRHT00RA0005&ID_NOTATION=60487080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRHT00RA0005&ID_NOTATION=60487080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff431d9a566a62f203a890a7296bb6efacb7042a2030709a01bccf5c3a7bbf3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=056ae5d6b17e6600e&time=1714156446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1262324db4009168e13fce729128fb9a9d90787982becde56bf0a8e5b8b6c69&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eb4f414436c6cb48&time=1714156446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb708dbd7402012a656dacf4eef8a97f6ff7d52edfa94f63ebd1242533fb7591&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1e0e090ca095e17e&time=1714156446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a93dc4c238426701328960640a0c73c4769f9d57b87ae788a6286a5980c5bb50&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ed9d979de4dbd5b1&time=1714156446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=069dc88b3d230bfc9ad91837ce0b063182080351592755cecc87d1626d6b230f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cd39cfdb3404a51f&time=1714156446&tool=RSC

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

Details
2024/04/25 16:25:00 Sy
Price
30.60 EUR F
Difference 0.33% (0.10) 30.00 r
General attributes 28.00 r
ISIN HRHTOORAO0005 IJ‘M
Symbol HT 'UF
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange 26.00 "
Currency EUR mﬁ H
t Tel icati
Sector elecommunications 24.00 ‘
Security Stock W
o PN
Market cap 2,387 EUR r
22.00 iy
(m) i
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, W
UHD)
20.00
Market data
2020 2021 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 30.50 EUR (835)
Ask (Ask size) 30.60 EUR (548)
Open 30.60 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 30.60 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 30.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.50 EUR
VWAP 30.564025 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 7,797 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.56 EUR (3,489)
Trading volume 238,307.70 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.30 EUR (4,029)
Number of trades 31 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.26 EUR (3,689)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.79 EUR (3,270)
YTD High | date 30.90 EUR (2024/03/21)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 26.90 EUR (2024/01/02)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 30.90 EUR (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) +16.79% +20.95% +22.31% 52 Weeks Low I date 24.40 EUR (2023/05/12)

Perf (abs.) +4.40  +530  +5.58

Beta -0.10 0.01 0.00 All listings for HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

Volatility  10.10 11.33 11.04 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/04/ 16:25 30.60 EUR 0.24 31
Exchange 25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487080

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D

Savska cesta 32 - 10000 Zagreb
Telefon: +385-1-4911000
Fax: +385-1-4911011

E-mail: -
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